DxTerity™ TRA
Diagnostic Catheter
Overview
As today’s global leader in guide and aspiration
catheter technology, Medtronic delivers break-
through performance to more patients worldwide.
DxTerity™ TRA diagnostic catheters round out our
market-leading catheter family, creating a complete

• 145 Pigtail, 110 cm
6 AKUNIV602 5
• TRAnsformer 3.5 SH, 100 cm
• Straight Pigtail, 110 cm
6 AKUNIV603 5
• TRAnsformer 3.5 SH, 100 cm
• 145 Pigtail, 110 cm
6 AKUNIV604 5
 6 No access kit or angio guidewires are included.
Curve
French
Size (F)
Length
(cm) Product Code Sideholes
TRApease
TRAP 3.5 5 100 U5TRAP35 0
TRAP 3.5 5 100 U5TRAP35SH 2
TRAP 3.5 5 110 U5TRAP35SHA 2
TRAP 3.5 6 100 U6TRAP35 0
TRAP 3.5 6 100 U6TRAP35SH 2
TRAP 3.5 6 110 U6TRAP35SHA 2
TRAP 4.0 5 100 U5TRAP40 0
TRAP 4.0 5 100 U5TRAP40SH 2
TRAP 4.0 5 110 U5TRAP40SHA 2
TRAP 4.0 6 100 U6TRAP40 0
TRAP 4.0 6 100 U6TRAP40SH 2
TRAP 4.0 6 110 U6TRAP40SHA 2
TRAP 4.5 5 100 U5TRAP45 0
TRAP 4.5 5 100 U5TRAP45SH 2
TRAP 4.5 5 110 U5TRAP45SHA 2
TRAP 4.5 6 100 U6TRAP45 0
TRAP 4.5 6 100 U6TRAP45SH 2
TRAP 4.5 6 110 U6TRAP45SHA 2
TRAnsformer
TRAN 3.5 5 100 U5TRAN35 0
TRAN 3.5 5 100 U5TRAN35SH 2
TRAN 3.5 5 110 U5TRAN35SHA 2
TRAN 3.5 6 100 U6TRAN35 0
TRAN 3.5 6 100 U6TRAN35SH 2
TRAN 3.5 6 110 U6TRAN35SHA 2
TRAN 4.0 5 100 U5TRAN40 0
TRAN 4.0 5 100 U5TRAN40SH 2
TRAN 4.0 5 110 U5TRAN40SHA 2
TRAN 4.0 6 100 U6TRAN40 0
TRAN 4.0 6 100 U6TRAN40SH 2
TRAN 4.0 6 110 U6TRAN40SHA 2
TRAN 4.5 5 100 U5TRAN45 0
TRAN 4.5 5 100 U5TRAN45SH 2
TRAN 4.5 5 110 U5TRAN45SHA 2
TRAN 4.5 6 100 U6TRAN45 0
TRAN 4.5 6 100 U6TRAN45SH 2
TRAN 4.5 6 110 U6TRAN45SHA 2
TRAcker
TRACK 5 100 U5TRACK 0
TRACK 5 100 U5TRACKSH 2
TRACK 5 110 U5TRACKSHA 2